From (Person Estimated Co				Date/Tim	25/9/17 3.55p
at Workshop	chicle No: m/s	SFN 8877P Performence		Insured: St	1D 4496 k
of Policy No Sum Insured	303 Huxand	ra Road	Claim No: _	Tel: 63	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor	/ REP. / REV 241	irs 'wp'	Excess:		22/09/17
CLA / ACE !		00-	Compline	H.O.D. E Vehicle IN	ndorsement.
Date/Time_	25/9/17 4	02pm erson Contacted	Carolline	- Incid	001
Date/Time_	25/9/17 4 Action/Instruction SFN 88741 SHD 44 96K	(V) Estimate			

,	: Tangle		ASSI	GNMENT			1
From:		Date:		Veh No: SF	NSOFF	Yr Regn: 201	3, pure
Estimated	Cost	Date.		Type: M.Car / M.Cyc	cle / Bus / Van / Lo	orry / Taxi / Prime Mo	over/
	WS / TP RES / OD RE	S / EVA / INV / MV	in and the second	Truck / Traile			
		FN 8877P	>	Make: BM	W 3/6I	C.C	1598
at Worksho	0 0	rmance Mob	~	'	Black.		Std / NI / NA
of	pins relavi	medice 1100	4		-4/61	T/Radio: Insured	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	·			Eng/No:	1707		
					00 IN 3 A/	603 UNP9	93/1
Policy No.			*	Gen. Cond: Good /			1201
Claims No		-		Steering: Inorder /			
Sum Insur		Excess:		6	Jammed / Leaked /		-
(Client's				0	n / STD A/Rim or		
Make of V			Oloho-			. /	
7.000.000.00	1/207 12.30	opm voner	Nautra	Tyre Size: F:	225/	150RIT	1. 1
	Condition)		N/O O/O	R:			
CONTRACTOR O	he veh had commer repair at the time of i		N/S O/S	The second secon	A / GY / FS / LIZA /	MIC / OHTSU / PIR	SUMIT
	epan at the time of	порессион	1	TOYO / YOKO or			
Bal, or Ma	rket Value:	21 27 10 101		Front		Rear	
	dent Rport:	Consistent? : Ye		R/Bal.	mm	R/Bal. (mm
GIA / PR	Seen:	Consistent? : Ye		L/Bal. U	mm	L/Bal.	mm
Est. Repa	rs:	days Res.: Ye		D.O.A.	- 040	D.O.I. 28/9	1/
Lum Sum:		% 3 Val.: Yes	s or No	Survey held at	pm		
CA / R	EV / REP. / 24 H	HRS		Des. of Damages :	Frt / Rear / O/S	NIS UIC I Roof	top or
Date:	Person	Contacted:	Vehicle: IN/OUT	The IIIC I Che	ania frama / Padi	Structure affected	due to collision
Date / Ti	n exements		- F Gri	The U/C / Cha	ssis frame / Body	Structure allected	due to comsion.
Date / II	me Action / msu	uction	•			A .	
						m	poutla
		RECEI	VED 0 5 JUL	2018			
						1 15	13/2018
							-
2000							
Date/Time, F		: Preli. Report		Days Of Repair:	lo		13×15= 19:
1) typ	ist	: Final Report		Resurvey No. of	Trip: \	Survey Fee:	170+ 195
Date/Time,	File Return to?		544 W. S. W.			Transportation:	50
			Add Fee		(\$)S +RS,SI	50
2)						William Co.	
2)		TP		: Interview		Photos	39



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

FID	OT OADITAL INC.								
FIR	ST CAPITAL INSU	JRANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI170183	378/T1rb					
	ROBINSON ROAD -01 CITY HOUSES	SINGAPORE 068877	Date: 25-09-2017 Code: FCI2						
1.		Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM					
	Insured Veh.	SHD 4496K	Veh. Inspected	SFN 8877P					
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00					
	Claim No.	D17009090MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00					
	Assign From	CWS (KAREN TAN)	Assign Date	25/09/2017					
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition						
	Make & Model		c.c	O O					
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.						
	Chassis No.		Colour						
	Odometer	-	Steering						
	Brakes		Modification	Modification					
	General								
3.			ditions of Tyres						
		Size	Make	Balance					
	R/H Front Tyre			mm					
	L/H Front Tyre			mm					
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm					
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm					
1.		Descri	ption of Damages						
5.	factorie no.	Gen	eral Information						
	Accident Date	22/09/2017	Inspection Date	25/09/2017					
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS							
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941							
ia.		A PERSONAL PROPERTY OF	Remarks						

First Capital Insurance Limited

A FAIRFAX Company

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

25-09-2017

Our Ref No. D17009090MFSH

Accident Date

22-09-2017

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHD4496K

Third Party Vehicle. SFN8877P

Survey Location

303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SIME DARBY PERFORMANCE CENTRE

Contact Person.

CAROLINE

Contact No.

63190174/0

Fax No. 64794601

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE:

Appointed

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Surveyor Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

PERFORMANCE

MOTORS LIMITED

Cc: TP Solicitor

NA

Attention. NIL

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

KARENT

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Main Office: 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: 65-6222 2311 Fax: 65-6222 3547 Website: www.first-insurance.com.sg Claims Departments & Motor Underwriting Department: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: 65-6507 3848 Fax: 65-6507 3849

Remarks

Thur 28/09 @ 12.30 pm SFN8877P

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSa: 63190533/530 (Motorrad

(AfterSales)

GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

REC: 5.58 PM

2.2 SEP 2017

Estimate No.

: b1 44223

Date Estimated Prepared By

: 22/09/2017

: Han Kwan Yong

Page No. : 1 of 2

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Lim Geok Yian

21 Jalan Raja Udang

#16-03

ACCOUNT -

40000

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

Singapore 329215

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SFN8877P

NP99361

26/06/2013

316iA/4

0

DESCRIPTION

To replace left rear door, left rear fender including to kno ck out rear left wheel house and dented area caused by the

To respray front left door, rear left door, rear bumper, rear left fender, tail panel, left roof frame, left running boar panel and boot compartmen t

To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).

To carry out body cavity preservation.

(For cut panel).

To replace rear windscreen glass including conduct water leak tests.

To remove and install rear door fixed window glass to facilitate repairs including conduct water leak tests.

To supply and install front or rear quarter glass solar

To supply and install rear windscreen solar film.

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in accordance with BMW specifications. (1X).

To remove and install rear hat-tray, rear seat, carpet and roof top lining to facilitate repairs.

To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs.

To transfer lock mechanism from old to new door including conduct checks on new door power window system for proper

VALUE 6800 -7,650.00

56 7. 6,241.00

100 - 118.00

V451 531.00

649.00

425.00

531.00

45 531.00

742 873.00

230 271.00

451

531.00

BMW Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel. 63190100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 436180 Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: R. To resurvey before/after spray painting

315. Alexandra Roado resurvey before/after spray painting
Sime Darby Bubiner o Capital damaged part(s) during resurvey
Singapore 15944
Tel. 63190528

Parentale are subject to confirmation
63190533/530 [McCorrad]

Page No. :

Tatt party-survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis (Motorrad)
 No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

GST REG. NO: M2 - 0020081 is #ubject to final approval from Insurance Company

ESTIMATE

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Estimate No.

Date Estimated

: b1 44223 : 22/09/2017

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

REGN. NO.

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

2 of 2

SFN8877P

NP99361

26/06/2013

316iA/4

0

DESCRIPTION

function. (1 door).

To remove and install fuse box at the rear section to facilitate repairs.

To reconnect electrical components and wirings at the rear section including conduct checks for proper function.

Sundries.

300. 354.00

ML

Total Labour 1:

PRIC

OTY

19,799.00

VALUE

531.00

150.00

VALUE

DESCRIPTION
BLIND PLUG
RR LH FENDER
REAR LH DOOR
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP REAR
REAR LH SIDE WINDOW FIXED
REAR LH WHEEL HOUSING COVER
BLIND RIVET HEML OCK 813
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15)
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML)
PUNCH RIVET N4
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)
(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206)
(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML

APTIOE	TILL	211
8.00 nec 3.00	1.00	3
1487.45 1,487.45	1,487.45	1
1206.45 29/1,206.45	1,206.45	1
13460 Nec 134.60	134.60	1
7 163.45	163.45	1
7140.95	140.95	1
26 50 Nec 7.95	2.65	0.3
new 8.25	0.55	0015
5.50 New 2.75	0.55	5
281.55 NEI 281.55	281.55	1
33.00 NL 24.75	0.55	60 45
118.35 4 118.35	118.35	1
4770 147.70	23.85	2
263 10 263.10	131.55	2
27.85 mil 27.85	27.85	1
101.40 Mc/101.40	33.80	3
: 4,019.55	al Parts	Tot

23818,55

1230 O tarfill @ | Khanfo.com.

19,799.00 Labour 1 4,019.55 Parts Labour 2 0.00 : Excess 0.00 Total GST @ 7% 1,667.30 Grand Total

25,485.85

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

22/09/17

- [GDMSMALAYSIA]

FDX 79,25

© M

公

Performance Motors Limited

CLAIM DOCUMENTATION PROGRESS

44223

CUSTOMER'S PARTICULARS

	7.5		
	-	1 13	
7.3	25	1976	
3	V	3	V 3
- 81	~ 5	2	- 188
- 88	15	25	- W
- 1	8		200
- 3	63		2007
	*		2

Towed in	(3,(7pm) 27/09 (Date) Date (Date)	Name Ms Len Gleck	
Estimate L		Telephone	
	From Parts Dept(Date)	In owner's absence, authorised Person to liaise with:	
	CE (O/D, 3RD PART!) CLAIM	Name	
INSURANC	CE COMPAÑY	Telephone	
Telephone	Fax	QUOTE NO.	
Dear Sir/	Madam	Parts to Order: YES / NO CAR : Car IN / Car N	
Estimate re Vehicle Re Chassis	egn No. SPN 8877 P NP 9936 /	(I,(IA, IAL) Date of Regn. 26/06/13 Date of Accident	·
QTY	PARTS TO REPLACE	N II e e	
-		10.	
	е ,		
7 X	W.	2 1	
li i			
	-		
		5	

Performance Motors Limited

Acknowledgement

Accid	dent Involvi	ing SFN 8877 Pand SHO4496K on 22/09/17	
I, M.	s Lin advised by	ing SFNB877 and SH04496k on 22/69/17 Gook Gun the owner of Vehicle Registration Number SFN8877P, has customer Service Adviser and understand the content of my motor claim as specify herein:	ve
(1)	Type of clai	im: ☐ Claiming own-policy only. ☐ Claiming own-policy and uninsured losses. ☐ Direct settlement with 3 rd -Party Insurer [Any reversion to own-policy claim shall to submitted to my insurer within 14 days from date of accident as required by my Policy	
(2)	instigate, er	ce Motors Limited being an appointed Approved Reporting Centre is bound by GIA not to induc ncourage or procure any owner or driver of any motor vehicle to engage the services of a make any third party claims.	
(3,		ated repair costs shall be subjected to insurer surveyors' finalisation on completion of job ardering additional parts and/or labours discovered in the course of repair.	nd
X	A compulso own-damag	ory policy excess, stated in the Motor Policy taken up by you, is applicable fige claim.	for
(5)	recommend	Use and Cost of Rental shall be computed in accordance to the number of days a ded by the surveyor and the Benchmark Rates published in State Courts Practice Directions f Motor Accident (NIMA) Claims.	
(6)	I shall releas	vare that Performance Motors Limited is assisting me in my claim against the third-party insure se Performance Motors Limited against any liability, loss claim or proceedings which may arise the course of or by reasons of execution of the services.	
(f)		t that my insurer or third party insurer is not prepared to settle the claim due to breach of polici sons, I shall pay Performance Motors Limited the full repair bill.	су
(B)		narge of \$195.00, administration fee of \$300.00 and storage fee \$50.00 per day is chargeab vehicle is not repaired by Performance Motors Limited.	ole
(9,		e time span to settle a claim is 6 months or longer for complex cases. Any correspondence iry of the mentioned claim shall be directed to the under-mentioned personnel:	or
	Name: Tel.: email:	Ms Caroline Tan 6319 0174 pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg	
10.	Special Insti	ructions:	

Signed by: /

Name: LIM GECK YIAN NRIC No.: 51551726C

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING PFN 8877P & SHD 4496Kon 22/09/17.

I, Ms Lem Yeek from owner of Vehicle Registration No. SPN 8877 P. hereby authorise Performance Motors Limited to submit, correspond, negotiate and settle my claim for cost of repair and/or uninsured losses arising from the above accident.
I further authorise Performance Motors Limited to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation to this matter and to accept and receive any payment due to me in respect of my claim above.
I hereby declare that all acts and documents done by virtue of this Letter of Authorisation on my behalf shall be good valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by me in person.
I further confirm that the acceptance by Performance Motors Limited of the settlement amount in respect of such claim shall constitute the full discharge of my claim in respect of such loss and damage.
Signed by:
× (m)
Name: LIM GECK GIAN (Date) 22/69/17 NRIC No.: 8155/726 C
In the presence of:
Name: HAN 19 NONG (Date) 22/09/17

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	ent and entire at the 10. 3는 main is ent of for the Approximation (1.200 전 기업 시간 시간 시간 1.200 전 기업 시간 시간 시간 시간 기업 경기 시간
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/09/2017 16:25
Date Of Accident	22/09/2017 09:55
Exact Location Of Accident	VELOCITY @ NOVENA SQUARE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SFN8877P
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM GEOK YIAN
NRIC No	S1551726C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97905222
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97905222
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	316
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	NORMAL USAGE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B27540306SMP
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM GEOK YIAN
NRIC No	S1551726C
Date Of Birth	19/04/1962
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/09/1991
Driving Experience	25 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97905222
Fax Number	

OFFICE-97905222

NOEMAIL

Address

21 JALAN RAJA UDANG #16-03

Postcode

329215

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD4496K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI COMFORT

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

KANG CHONG THIAM

NRIC/Passport Number

S1289133D

Contact Number

97479429

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

SHD 4496K

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Time (3.360111)

Sketch Plan

Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

cribe on	cui	nstance	SUL	10 7														
00 magazina (1900)	u	percenta	.1	*	C.		_	4	N.	900000		1	a+	, 1	110.	Au	No	Z W Z
then	7	was	CAY	1000	-	our	0	1	1 we	(a	pa	4	f.c.	- 0-	N .	CCC.		. 11
Sofucire	+	the	ofhe	. (car	a	360-(4	4617	15-61	04	-7	40	ur_	700	Otto	7,	ott
When Square point		and	2011	ide	cl	W 1	th	Ym	. /	fft	ha	ild	21,	حلات	of	wid	C	ar.
														_				
														_			_	
	_			_														
								_										
	_									×							_	
																	_	
													_		_			
	_																	
										_								
	_												_					
																	_	

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time (3.36pm)

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : b1 44223

Date Estimated : 22/09/2017

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

Lim Geok Yian

21 Jalan Raja Udang

#16-03

- ACCOUNT -

303

Page No. :

First Capital Insurance Limited

36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House

Singapore 068877

Singapore 329215

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO.

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

SFN8877P

NP99361

26/06/2013

316iA/4

0

SFN8877P	NP99361	26/06/2013	3101M/4			
DESCRIPTION				ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
include making g end panel, LH roo	ood the rear bumpe of frame, LH running			6800.00		6,800.00
	LH door, rear LH doo ail end panel, LH roo unk floor plate			5617.00		5,617.00
To carry out body (Per panel).	y cavity preservation			100.00		100.00
To carry out body (For cut panel).	y cavity preservation			451.00		451.00
To remove and in conducting water	nstall rear windscree r leak tests	n glass include		649.00		649.00
	nstall rear LH door fix nclude conducting v			413.00		413.00
	g geometry and con th BMW specificatio	duct wheel alignment ns (1x)		451.00		451.00
	nstall rear hat-tray, re g to facilitate repairs			742.00		742.00
To remove and in garnish to facilita	nstall boot compartn te repairs	nent carpet and		230.00		230.00
To transfer lock r conducting chec proper function	mechanism from old ks on new door pow	to new door include er window system for		451.00		451.00
To remove and in facilitate repairs.	nstall fuse box at the	rear section to		451.00		451.00
To reconnect ele rear section inclu (For cut panel)	ectrical components iding conduct check	and wirings at the s for proper function.		300.00		300.00

Performance Motors Limited A member of the Sime Datty Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Sundries		150.00		150.00
DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
BLIND PLUG RR LH FENDER REAR LH DOOR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP REAR BLIND RIVET HEML OCK 813 BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	1,00 1,487.45 1,206.45 134.60 2.65 0.55	8.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 20.00		8.00 1,487.45 1,206.45 134.60 26.50 11.00 5.50
SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15) (DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML) PUNCH RIVET N4 (DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML) (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) (DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) (DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206) (S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML	0.55 281.55 0.55 118.35 23.85 131.55 27.85 33.80	10.00 1.00 60.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 3.00		281.55 33.00 118.35 47.70 263.10 27.85 101.40
# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS	Total Labour : Total Parts :			16,805.00 3,752.45
	Total Labour & Deduction for E Total Repair Co GST @7%: Grand Total :	xcess:	ess:	20,557.45 20,557.45 1,439.02 21,996.47

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

PBSP <pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, December 26, 2017 5:08 PM

To:

Taufikh (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

URGENT / FINAL REPORT / SFN8877P

Attachments:

Final Report SFN8877P.pdf

Dear Taufikh

We refer to the above and attached Final Report.

Please confirm COR as follows:

Total Labour :16,805.00 Total Parts :3,752.45

Total Labour & Parts: 20,557.45

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline

C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint

303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941

DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interr	nationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
FIRS	IRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD Ref : CS/FCI17018378/T1rbe2			78/T1rbe2
	OBINSON ROAD 01 CITY HOUSES	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 12-07-2018 Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SHD 4496K	Veh. Inspected	SFN 8877P
	Policy No.	D-15072701MFSH	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D17009090MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	KAREN TAN	Assign Date	25/09/2017
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 316I	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2013
	Chassis No.	WBA3A16030NP99361	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	54161	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/50 R17	PIRELLI	6 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	22/09/2017	Inspection Date	28/09/2017
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS	LTD	
		303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
5a.			Remarks	
	B)THE INSPECTION	NSISTENT TO ACCIDENT RE ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.			ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	10 Working Da	ays



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SFN 8877P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	150.00	150.00
3	BLIND PLUG (SN)	NECESSARY	8.00	8.00
1	RR LH FENDER (SN)	BENT	1,487.45	1,487.45
1	REAR LH DOOR (SN)	DENTED	1,206.45	1,206.45
1	DOOR WEATHERSTRIP REAR (SN)	NECESSARY	134.60	134.60
1	REAR LH SIDE WINDOW FIXED (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	163.45	-
1	REAR LH WHEEL HOUSING COVER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	140.95	2
10	BLIND RIVET HEML OCK 813 (SN)	NECESSARY	26.50	26.50
20	BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB (SN)	NECESSARY	11.00	11.00
10	SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15) (SN)	NECESSARY	5.50	5.50
1	(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML) (SN)	NECESSARY	281.55	281.55
60	PUNCH RIVET N4 (SN)	NECESSARY	33.00	33.00
1	(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	NECESSARY	118.35	118.35
2	(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) (SN)	NECESSARY	47.70	47.70
2	(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR) (SN)	NECESSARY	263.10	263.10
1	(DG/SL) GLASS PRIMER 30ML (VP206) (SN)	NECESSARY	27.85	27.85
3	(S/L) SEAM SEAL 300ML (SN)	NECESSARY	101.40	101.40
			4,206.85	3,902.45
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE LEFT REAR DOOR, LEFT REAR FENDER INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT REAR LEFT WHEEL HOUSE AND DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT.		7,650.00	6,800.00
	TO RESPRAY FRONT LEFT DOOR, REAR LEFT DOOR, REAR BUMPER, REAR LEFT FENDER, TAIL PANEL, LEFT ROOF FRAME, LEFT RUNNING BOAR PANEL AND BOOT COMPARTMENT.		6,241.00	5,617.00
	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (PER PANEL).		118.00	100.00
	TO CARRY OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION (FOR CUT PANEL).		531.00	451.00
	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INCLUDING CONDUCT WATER LEAK TESTS.		649.00	649.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI17018378/T1rbe2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

20,106.45

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)	
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR DOOR FIXED WINDOW GLASS TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, INCLUDING CONDUCT WATER LEAK TESTS.		413.00	413.00	
	TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL FRONT OR REAR QUARTER GLASS SOLAR FILM.	NOT NECESSARY	425.00		
	TO SUPPLY AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM.	NOT NECESSARY	531.00		
	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH BMW SPECIFICATIONS. (1 X)		531.00	451.00	
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR HAT-TRAY, REAR SEAT, CARPET AND ROOF TOP LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		873.00	742.00	
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL BOOT COMPARTMENT CARPET AND GARNISH TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		271.00	230.00	
	TO TRANSFER LOCK MECHANISM FROM OLD TO NEW DOOR INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS ON NEW DOOR POWER WINDOW SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION (1 DOOR)		531.00	451.00	
	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL FUSE BOX AT THE REAR SECTION TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	NOT NECESSARY	531.00		
	TO RECONNECT ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS AND WIRINGS AT THE REAR SECTION INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION.		354.00	300.00	
			19,649.00	16,204.00	
	GRAND TOTAL		23,855.85	20,106.45	

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Report Ref No. CS/FCI17018378/T1rbe2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

XX.X

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.